
 
 
 
 

 

Minneapolis, MN June 15 – 18, 2014 
Petite Mr. StarQuest 
Maguire Dewees – Partyman – Studio 4 
 
Mr. StarQuest 
Hubie Stoermann – Black And Gold – United Dance 
 
Petite Miss StarQuest 
Natalie Manley - Born To Entertain - Spotlight Productions 
1st Runner Up – Carly Janicke – Kincade Dance Industries 
     2nd Runner Up – Molly Novacek – The Dance Authority 
 
Junior Miss StarQuest 
Skylar Wishcop – Crippled Bird – Kincade Dance Industries 
1st Runner Up – Olivia Johnson – Lake Area Dance Center 
     2nd Runner Up – Sage Neal – Lake Area Dance Center 
 
Teen Miss StarQuest 
Dasha Waldemer - Shadow Side - School of Classical Ballet and Dance 
1st Runner Up – Anna Kazwell – For The Ages – Robert Thomas Dancenter  
     2nd Runner Up – Lauren Peterson – Spotlight Productions 
 
Miss StarQuest 
Sydney Madren - Finally Home - Metropolitan Dance Alliance 
1st Runner Up – Faith Neppel – I Will Love You – Spotlight Productions 
     2nd Runner Up – Alexa Cross – On Your Six – Robert Thomas Dancenter 
 
Top Select Petite Solo 
1 - Ava Pear Saub - Dream - The Dance Authority 
     2 - Molly Novacek - It's A Girl Thing - The Dance Authority 
     3 - Maguire Dewees - Partyman - Studio 4 
     4 - Mini Preston - Cry Little Sister - Studio 4 
     5 - Jordan Pettiford - Can't Touch It - United Dance 
     6 - Helaina Dahlhauser - Oh Me Oh My - Studio 4 
     7 - Natalie Vazquez - Feathers - Kincade Dance Industries 
 
Top Select Junior Solo 
1 - Olivia Johnson - The Raven - Lake Area Dance Center 
     2 - Skylar Wishcop - Crippled Bird - Kincade Dance Industries 
     3 - Alexis Kiner - Smash - Spotlight Productions 
     4 - Sage Neal - Let Yourself Go - Lake Area Dance Center 
     5 - Halia Hauer - Blackbird - Kincade Dance Industries 
     6 - Morgan Peterson - Mirrors - Spotlight Productions 
     7 - Meredith Hughes - Shimmy - Kincade Dance Industries 
     8 - Lilly King - Joy - Spotlight Productions 
     9 - Brooke Jacobson - Total Eclipse - Kincade Dance Industries 
     10 - Nicole Koziolek - Once Upon Another Time - Spotlight Productions 
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Top Select Teen Solo 
1 - Dasha Waldemer - Shadow Side - School of Classical Ballet and Dance 
     2 - Lauren Peterson - Falling - Spotlight Productions 
     3 - Rachel Kiner - Missed Me - Spotlight Productions  
     4 - Grace  Kisch - Beautiful Like Me - Spotlight Productions 
     5 - Abbey Gebhart - Story Teller - Spotlight Productions 
       6 - Jordyn Rascher - That Man - Spotlight Productions 
       7 - Anna Kazwell - For The Ages - Robert Thomas Dancenter 
       8 - Maya Hintermeister - Read All About It - Spotlight Productions 
       9 - Ashley Hopp - All I Want - Spotlight Productions 
     10 - Abby Kisch - Let's Be Bad - Spotlight Productions 
 
Top Select Senior Solo 
1 - Talia Hintermeister - Clarity - Spotlight Productions 
     2 - Caylie Arnold - For Your Eyes Only - Spotlight Productions 
     3 - Jenna Meyers - Rule The World - Summit Dance Shoppe 
     4 - Annie Vitale - Sun - Spotlight Productions 
     5 - Kristina Klein - Love - Spotlight Productions 
        6 - Faith Neppl - I Will Love You - Spotlight Productions 
        7 - Alexa Cross - Gaia - Robert Thomas Dancenter 
        8 - Noaleigh Myers-Beck - Latch - Spotlight Productions 
        9 - Sydney Madren - Finally Home - Metropolitan Dance Alliance 
     10 - Christine Kane - Fault Line - Spotlight Productions 
     11 - Stephanie Shin - Talk To Me - Robert Thomas Dancenter 
     12 - Alex Marie Ablan - Parallax - Spotlight Productions 
     13 – Natalie Polston – Tomorrow – Kincade Dance Industries 
     14 – Alexis Pehler – Without A Word – Kincade Dance Industries 
     15 – Megan Skluzacek – No Angel – Spotlight Productions 
     16 – Julia Severson – Calling You – Spotlight Productions 
     17 – Maddie Schleif – Sayurn – Spotlight Productions 
     18 – Emma Peeler – Seeds – Robert Thomas Dancenter 
     19 – Jessi Zachman – Forget Me – Spotlight Productions 
     20 – Alex Vondra – Bleeding Love – The Dance Authority 
 
Top Select Junior Duet/Trio 
1 - Imagine - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Tea Party - Kincade Dance Industries - Steve Kincade 
     3 - Always Late - Kincade Dance Industries - Steve Kincade 
     4 - Inside Of Me - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy  
     5 - Smooth Criminal - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     6 - Mama's Broken Heart - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     7 - I'm The Best - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
 
Top Select Teen Duet/Trio 
1 - In The Embers - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Video Phone - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Dancing In The Dark - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     4 - Stay - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     5 - Feel Again - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     6 - Steam Heat - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     7 - Over You - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     8 - Move Your Feet - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Select Senior Duet/Trio 
1 - Medicine - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Blink - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     3 - Silhouettes - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - Tomorrow - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     5 - Little Talks - Vibe Dance Center - Kelsey Johnson 
     6 - Do My Thing - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     7 - The Awakening - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
 
Top Select Junior Small Group 
1 - Heaven's Door - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Only Hope - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     3 - Americano - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     4 - A Little Love - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     5 - Call Me When You Are Sober - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Junior Small Group 
1 - Heaven's Door - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Only Hope - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     3 - Call Me When You Are Sober - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
Top Select Teen Small Group 
1 - Heaven - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Love You So - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Mother Mary - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - Dancing Dirt Into The Snow - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     5 - Beat - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     6 - Heartless - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     7 - Mad - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     8 - Weightless - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     9 - Catch The Beat - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     10 - Enter One - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Small Group 
1 - Heaven - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Dancing Dirt Into The Snow - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     3 - Enter One - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
     4 - Black Violin - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
Top Select Senior Small Group 
1 - So Cold - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Serendipity - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     3 - Young And Beautiful - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - Breathe - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     5 - The Quest - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     6 - Flux - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     7 - Bang - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     8 - Patterns - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
     9 - Go Your Own Way - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     10 - Broken - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Senior Small Group 
1 - So Cold - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Serendipity - Robert Thomas Dancenter - Maureen McGrath 
 
 
 
 



 
Top Select Junior Large Group 
1 - Throw Back - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Taxi Cab - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Bad Girls - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - Dancing - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     5 - Mein Herr - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     6 - Tilt Your Head Back - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     7 - Dreamgirls - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Junior Large Group 
1 - Throw Back - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Dreamgirls - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
Top Select Teen Large Group 
1 - I'm Out - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Bottom Of The River - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Bitter Earth - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - Show Me How To Burlesque - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     5 - In This Shirt - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     6 - Sleep - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     7 - Baby I'm A Star - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     8 - Sing, Sing, Sing - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     9 - Demons - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     10 - I Told You So - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Large Group 
1 - I'm Out - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - In This Shirt - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy  
     3 - Sleep - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 
Top Select Senior Large Group 
1st Place - When She Came Back - Little Red Dance Studio Inc. - Lisa Allain, Dawn Allen 
      2nd Place - Flowers - Studio G - Val Gaydos 
      3rd Place - What Is Love - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      4th Place - Lets Be Bad - Theater Dance Center - Millene Michel, Mary Ellen Volz 
      5th Place - Never Let Me Go - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      6th Place - Wherever You Go - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      7th Place - Snow White - Premiere Dance of Bridgewater - Michael Cuomo, Colleen London-Link 
      8th Place - For What It's Worth - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      9th Place - Graffitti - Theater Dance Center - Millene Michel, Mary Ellen Volz 
     10th Place - Inside A Heartbreak - Premiere Dance of Bridgewater - Michael Cuomo, Colleen London-Link 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Senior Large Group 
1 - This Shirt - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Top Select Junior Line 
1 - Home - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Single Ladies - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Rendezvous - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - That Girl - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
QFTB Top 4 Studios Select Junior Line 
1 - Home - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
 
 



Top Select Teen Line 
1 - The One - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Harem - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
QFTB Top 5 Studios Select Teen Line 
1 - The One - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Top Select Senior Line 
1 - The Muzik - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - I Know It - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
QFTB Top 2 Studios Select Senior Line 
1 - The Muzik - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
 
Petite/Junior Select Category Apogee Awards 
TOP JAZZ – Taxi Cab - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder  
TOP TAP – Rendezvous - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP LYRICAL – Heaven’s Door - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP HIP HOP – Throw Back - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP MUSICAL THEATRE – Mein Herr- Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Teen/Senior Select Category Apogee Awards 
TOP JAZZ – The Muzik - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP LYRICAL – So Cold - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP MODERN – Breathe – Robert Thomas Dancenter – Maureen McGrath 
TOP HIP HOP – I’m Out - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP OPEN –  Serendipity – Robert Thomas Dancenter – Maureen McGrath 
TOP MUSICAL THEATRE – Show Me How To Burlesque - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
TOP CONTEMPORARY – Heartless – The Dance Authority – Mindy Murphy 
TOP TAP – Harem - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Petite/Junior Select Apogee Award 
Heaven’s Door - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Teen/Senior Select Apogee Award 
The Muzik - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Top Classic Petite Solo 
1 - Sienna Latta - When You Wish Upon A Star - Studio 4 
     2 - Maya Schmidt - P.Y.T. - Spotlight Productions 
     3 - Natalie Manley - Born To Entertain - Spotlight Productions 
     4 - Carly Janicke - Shake It - Kincade Dance Industries 
     5 - Brooklyn Bratetic - Brooklyn's Bridge - Dance Dynamics 
 
Top Classic Junior Solo 
1 - Abbie Wasson - Matilda - Dance City West 
     2 - Marie Thayer - Alice - D.D.'s Dance Studio 
     3 - Keana Dong - Part Of Your World - Dance City West 
     4 - Rachel Ryan - Bulletproof - D.D.'s Dance Studio 
     5 - Gabriella Leis - Luka - Vibe Dance Center 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Classic Teen Solo 
1 - Madison Culp - Secrets - Dance Dynamics 
     2 - Alexis Kremers - Express - St. Cloud School of Dance 
     3 - Savannah Hinderscheid - Don't Speak - D.D.'s Dance Studio 
     4 - Paige Pankow - Black Sheep - Dance Dynamics 
     5 - Hannah Molinelli - Damsel In Distress - Dance Dynamics 
 
Top Classic Senior Solo 
1 - Tyrese Parker - The Robber - St. Cloud School of Dance 
     2 - Isabelle McHargue - The Crying Game - Kincade Dance Industries 
     3 - Ellen Jerome - Heavy Eyes - Deanne's Dance Studio 
     4 - Alexis Williams - Without A Word - Dance City West 
     5 - Courtney Werth - Freedom - Dance Dynamics 
 
Top Classic Petite Duet/Trio 
1 - Black Tux - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Treasure - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     3 - Soul Divas - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
 
Top Classic Junior Duet/Trio 
1 - Speaking French - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     2 - The Hunted - Journey Productions - Tonya Williams, Tonya Williams 
 
Top Classic Teen Duet/Trio 
1 - Dreaming With A Broken Heart - St. Cloud School of Dance - Sue Arnold 
     2 - Boyz - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     3 - Stand By Me - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     4 - The Moment I Said It - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
     5 - Playground - Vibe Dance Center - Kelsey Johnson 
 
Top Classic Petite Small Group 
1 - Playground - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Monsters - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - The King - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance Off Studios Petite Small Group 
1st Place - Playground - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      2nd Place - The King - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
 
Top Classic Junior Small Group 
1 - The Way - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     2 - The Lazy Song - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     3 - Evacuate The Children - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
     4 - The Earth Song - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     5 - Crazy Circus - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance Off Studios Junior Small Group 
1st Place - The Lazy Song - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
      2nd Place - Evacuate The Children - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
      3rd Place - The Way - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top Classic Teen Small Group 
1 - Suit & Tie - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     2 - What I Wouldn't Do - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     3 - No Man - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     4 - Hurt - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     5 - It's About That Walk - Deanne's Dance Studio - Shannon Roberg, Deanne Roberg 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance Off Studios Teen Small Group 
1st Place - Suit & Tie - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
      2nd Place - It's About That Walk - Deanne's Dance Studio - Shannon Roberg, Deanne Roberg 
      3rd Place - What I Wouldn't Do - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
Top Classic Senior Small Group 
1 - Chicago Nights - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     2 - Welcome To The Circus - Deanne's Dance Studio - Shannon Roberg, Deanne Roberg 
     3 - Young And Beautiful - Deanne's Dance Studio - Shannon Roberg, Deanne Roberg 
 
Top 2 Classic Dance Off Studios Senior Small Group 
1st Place - Chicago Nights - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
	
  
Top Classic Petite Large Group 
1 - Klub Kats - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Halo - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Brown Derby Jump - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     4 - It's My Birthday! - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
     5 - Blessings - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
 
Top 2 Classic Dance Off Studios Petite Large Group 
1st Place - Klub Kats - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
      2nd Place - It's My Birthday! - The Dance Authority - Mindy Murphy 
       3rd Place – Love Can Build A Bridge – D.D.’s Dance Studio – Dianne MArtin 
 
Top Classic Junior Large Group 
1 - Seussical - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     2 - Footloose - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
     3 - Man With The Hex - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance Off Studios Junior Large Group 
1st Place - Man With The Hex - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
      2nd Place - Footloose - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
      3rd Place - Man With The Hex - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Top Classic Teen Large Group 
1 - Spectacular, Spectacular! - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     2 - Woman - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
     3 - Bobblehead - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Top 3 Classic Dance Off Studios Teen Large Group 
1st Place - Spectacular, Spectacular! - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Top Classic Junior Line 
1 - Gotta Dance - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
 
Top Classic Dance Off Studios Junior Line 
1 - Gotta Dance - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
 



Petite/Junior Classic Apogee Award 
Klub Kats - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Teen/Senior Classic Apogee Award 
Suit & Tie - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Top Nova Petite Solo 
1 - Madeline Woog - Stand Out - Rain Academy of Dance 
     2 - Ella Morrow - Daddy, I'm A Rockstar - Rain Academy of Dance 
     3 - Natalie Duerkop - Dance With Me Tonight - Rain Academy of Dance 
 
Top Nova Junior Solo 
1 - Morgan Nelson - All Electric - Rain Academy of Dance 
     2 - Haley Callahan - Moments Like This - Rain Academy of Dance 
 
Top Nova Teen Solo 
1 - Cloudya Dean - A Little Bit Longer - United Dance 
     2 - Jenny Becker - Fireflies - Rain Academy of Dance 
     3 - Kiley Lundholm - Radioactive - Rain Academy of Dance 
     4 - Lauren Jelley - Neon Lights - Rain Academy of Dance 
 
Top Nova Senior Solo 
1 - Megan Vortherms - Dream On - Rain Academy of Dance 
 
Top Nova Junior Duet/Trio 
1 - Swaggerina - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     2 - Mi Mi Mi - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
 
Top Nova Teen Duet/Trio 
1 - Breathe Me - D.D.'s Dance Studio - Dianne Martin, Alesha Wening 
     2 - Grenade - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     3 - Werqin' Girl - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
 
Top Nova Senior Duet/Trio 
1 - Sail - Woodbury Dance Center - Buffy Johnson Breen, Kathy Mueller 
 
Top Nova Petite Small Group 
1 - Workin' Day And Night - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - When I Grow Up - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - One Voice - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     4 - No Can Do - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     5 - New Shoes - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
 
Top Nova Junior Small Group 
1 - Mowtownphilly - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
     2 - Just Tappin (Acapella) - Rising Star Dance Academy - Maryann Porter 
     3 - Sweet Dreams - Rising Star Dance Academy - Maryann Porter 
     4 - Nice Guys Finish Last - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     5 - River - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
 
Top Nova Teen Small Group 
1 - Q.U.E.E.N. - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 - Wake Me Up - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Wepa! - Studio Vibe - Michelle Bell, Jessica Bjore 
     4 - Werk - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 
     5 - My Girls - Rain Academy of Dance - Katie Vortherms, Paul Woog 



 
Petite Solo Costume 
1 - Maguire Dewees - Partyman - Studio 4 
     2 - Molly Novacek - It's A Girl Thing - The Dance Authority 
     3 - Brooklyn Bratetic - Brooklyn's Bridge - Dance Dynamics 
 
Junior Solo Costume 
1 - Jadyn Mahaffey - El Tigeraso - Kincade Dance Industries 
     2 - Olivia Johnson - Scherzo - Lake Area Dance Center 
     3 - Lauren Arnold - Titanium - Spotlight Productions 
 
Teen Solo Costume 
1 - Maya Hintermeister - Read All About It - Spotlight Productions 
     2 - Jordyn Rascher - That Man - Spotlight Productions 
     3 - Isabelle Vevea - Swing - Spotlight Productions 
 
Senior Solo Costume 
1 - Noaleigh Myers-Beck - Off To The Races - Spotlight Productions 
     2 - Sydney Madren - Merry Widow Waltz - Metropolitan Dance Alliance 
     3 - Caylie Arnold - For Your Eyes Only - Spotlight Productions 
 
Petite/Junior Duet/Trio Costume 
1 - Always Late - Kincade Dance Industries - Steve Kincade 
     2 - Black Tux - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Tea Party - Kincade Dance Industries - Steve Kincade 
 
Teen/Senior Duet/Trio Costume 
1 - In The Embers - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 – Do My Thing – United Dance – Vickie Zachary 
     3 - Steam Heat - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Petite/Junior Group Costume 
1 - Seussical - Dance Dynamics - Jennifer Wollmann 
     2 - Brown Derby Jump - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     3 - Allouette - Dance City West - Sarah Guthrie, Morgan Plemmons 
 
Teen/Senior Group Costume 
1 - Kiki - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
     2 – Matadors – Robert Thomas Dancenter – Maureen McGrath 
     3 – On Broadway – Vibe Dance Center – Kelsey Johnson 
 
 
Choreography Awards   
Spotlight Productions  Lisa Schroeder   
Robert Thomas Dancenter Maureen McGrath   
United Dance   Vickie Zachary   
Vibe Dance Center  Kelsey Johnson   
The Dance Authority  Mindy Murphy   
Dance City West   Sarah Guthrie 
 
Petite/Junior Production Award 
Single Ladies - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Teen/Senior Production Award 
The Muzik - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 



 
Petite/Junior Fusion Award 
Tea Party - Kincade Dance Industries - Steve Kincade 
 
Teen/Senior Fusion Award 
Sail - Woodbury Dance Center - Buffy Johnson Breen, Kathy Mueller 
 
Petite/Junior Odyssey Award 
Taxi Cab - Spotlight Productions - Lisa Schroeder 
 
Teen/Senior Odyssey Award 
Chicago Nights - United Dance - Vickie Zachary 
 


